Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe - Fulda (Schnellfahrstrecke)
Kursbuchtabelle: 351

Quelle: www.fernbahn.de

nicht zur betrieblichen Verwendung

km Vv Betriebsstelle
144,2 100 Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe
144,7 140

147,0 155

149,2 150

151,4 150 LZB

155,4 160

160,5 160 Korle Ost
161,0 150

166,3 155

171,4 150

179,6 150 Licherode
179,9 160

183,2 155

188,8 150

196,5 150 Kirchheim
207,5 160

214,3 160 Langenschwarz
221,4 155

227,6 150

233,1 100

234,1 100 Fulda
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